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Anlage
Neuwiesenstr. 47, 75417 Lienzingen

Hallenadresse
Neuwiesenstr. 47, 75417 Lienzingen
T 07041/ 8181932

Sportwart/in
Thater, Kevin
T 017662466446 kevin_thaeter@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Hebeda, Luca Johannes
T 0151 10423758 Ih@outlook.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Wolfgang Denk

m 00491739073205; mw-denk@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Eliseev, Eric
Blazenovic, Luka
Qagish, Lilly
Hebeda, Lilia

Rieth, Louisa

Ebser, Enea

Topp, Lukas

Suflea, David-Eduard

0N OO~ WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11150752
11084460
21052877
21052871
21055406
21052888
11086626
11082238

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



